2021 Spring Semester

Arrival of New Students (all freshmen & transfers in residence) ..........cccoeecoeeecnrevcnencnsercneencnnenenee Thursday, January 21
Q-3 Student Teaching Begins.......c..cceuvcurevcunencunencnerenrinenisesneesseessesesseesstcssesesseesstessecsssesseessessssscses Thursday, January 21
Orientation, Advisement & Registration for Non-Registered New Students .........ccccecocvevcunencunccnnc. Friday, January 22
Arrival of Returning Students in RESIAENCE. ..ottt ettt eaees Sunday, January 24
Instruction Begins: Semester & Q-3 COUISES......coveirerirenirerineniresesessesessisessisessesessasessssessssessssessssense Monday, January 25
Registration Changes (Add/Drop Period Begins) ..........ccceceveneneenencunencenenceneneineneiseceseessecsseesseessens Monday, January 25
Final Date to Add 2 Q-3 COUISE ...ttt sttt st ssess s sseasseeass Thursday, January 28
Final Date to Select Pass/Fail Option for Q-3 CoUrSe. ........cccconrerneereneeneeereeseeiseeiseeeseseeseeesenes Thursday, January 28
Final Date to Add an Undergraduate or Graduate Semester Course...........cccoeeveurercurencuncncnnn. Wednesday, February 3
Final Date to Select Pass/Fail Option for Semester Course ........cccounereneereneenencenenersencesencnnens Wednesday, February 3
Final Date to Drop @ Q-3 COUISE....ccueeeereceneeireeeseetseesseesseesseesstse st sstaeseesesseaesseassesassens Wednesday, February 3
Final Date to Drop an Undergraduate or Graduate Semester Course ..........oooceevereremrereurercunerennes Friday, February 12
Course Withdrawal Period (WP, WF, WN) ...ttt esessssessasessssenes February 13 — April 5
Final Date for FACULTY to Remove Incompletes and Other Grade Changes........cccccecveueeneurensencncencnee Friday, March 5
Final EXams: Q=3 COUISES ..uuiuiieieeeiteetceeteteeeteesseessessssestesesesessessssesessensssestessssessssenssssnsessasessaes Mon.-Fri., March 8 — 12
All Non-break ResSidence Halls ClOSE ...ttt eeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseene Saturday, March 13 @ 8 am
Spring Recess (does not apply to Student Teaching) .......ccoeeeueercureuneneeencenersemseseneescesersesseseeenes Mon.-Fri., March 15-19
End of Q-3 StUAENT TEACKING. ... vttt eteesseas et sse st b st sassasens Thursday, March 18
Q-4 Student TEAChING BEGINS....c.ccuviuirececereurenrieieieuseuseseeeetsessessessess e ssessessesstss e sssssesstastsssassesseesssussassasens Friday, March 19
All Residence Hall REOPEN ...ttt setseaseases e ssessessesstssaaessesssastuseassncs Sunday, March 21 @ noon
ClaSSES RESUME......ccuecucuiuiniceeeenreseactetseseeas et ssesse st bttt s et st st bbbttt st sassas Monday, March 22
Instruction Begins: Q-4 COUISES.......couuremrimrereincereeremseeieeseesesstustssesessessesstastssssssessessssstsssassasssessssssussassaces Monday, March 22
Final Date to Add @ Q-4 COUISE ..ttt ssssstssesssssssessssasssesessassessnsassosenen Thursday, March 25
Final Date to Select Pass/Fail Option for Q-4 COUISE .....c.ccecriruneuneunererieercineirenseseeeseisessessessesseens Thursday, March 25
Mid Term Grades POSTEA ........c.ccvcurenemririeineesesesteiciseiseasess e ssesseastas s ssesst st s sse st st e sssastassassns Friday, March 26
Final Date to Drop a Q-4 COUISE......oieercireenennereieeseiseastsie e sesseastasts e ssessesstastas s ssesssastassassncs Wednesday, March 31
Easter Weekend (INO CIaSSeSs) ......cceeurerieineeneunemneeieinesseusesieisessesseustsssssssessesstsstsssssssssssssssssnssssssssssssussassns Fri-Sun, April 2-4
Quest (N Classes, 8 amM — 5 PM) ettt ssesseses e sesstsstasaas e ssesssastassassacs Wednesday, April 14
Honors Convocation 3:00 pm (Classes iN SESSION).....cccrererucureureuneneneiseinerseustseeesessesseustssssessesssssssssassaeens Friday, April 16
Documented Late Course Withdrawal Period (WP, WF, WN) in Effect........ccccccoveveenrenrineencnescnscneeneene April 6 —May 7
LAST DAY Of CIASSES .....cueueeeeeeurimeiaeiesseuseuseseieaseuseastsstse e sessesstas et seeseesstastas s s sstastastas s bassstsstastassasssesssustussassncs Friday, May 7
REAAING DAYS.....cueiueeerineeneeireeeeneieneeseaeeseseeseseeseas et ssessesessssesssensssensssesssensssensensssssssscssssnssssnsssensscans Sat.-Sun., May 8 - 9
COMMON FINALS .ottt s ettt st st st sttt et st sens Monday, May 10
Final Exams: Semester & Q=4 COUISES.......oiieeeierceeeeeeteereessesesestesessessssessssessssessesessesesensssensesens Mon-Fri, May 10-14
End of Q-4 StUdent TEACKING ..ot tseseaseseesese s e ssesessenessenessensssenssetnsssencsncns Thursday, May 13
TOrChlIIGht CEIrEMONY .....cecereceiceeceecrecreeseease ettt ss ettt sttt aaessaacanes Friday, May 14
All Non-break Residence Halls ClOSE .......c.ocureiureiineieneeiricineeeseeeneeeseesseeeseessenessesessenessesessenessencssencsens Saturday, May 15

COMMENCEIMENT ....connrnenceenceecetcaeeaeeeseeeste st st st st sstaesstassstassetassstsssstassetassseassstassetasssensssensssensssenssncnns Saturday, May |5



